  RETRORAYZ
  PRO
 LED Light Bars / Fluorescent Retrofit
RETRORAYZ
PRO
 LED Light Bars / Fluorescent Retrofit
RetroRayz PRO light bars are self-supporting high-strength rigid extrusions that provide the most cost-effective flicker-free
solution for replacing outdated fluorescent lamps in cabinet and box signs. A simple retrofit lets you switch to 24V Constant

Length
Lumens
per
Stick
Watts
per
Stick
# of Sticks
per
100W PS
LS-RTRZP-018-xxK-SS
6500K
5000K
4000K
18 in. 490 2.9 31
LS-RTRZP-024-xxK-SS 24 in. 490 2.9 31
LS-RTRZP-030-xxK-SS 30 in. 735 4.3 21
LS-RTRZP-036-xxK-SS 36 in. 735 4.3 21
LS-RTRZP-042-xxK-SS 42 in. 980 5.8 16
LS-RTRZP-048-xxK-SS 48 in. 980 5.8 16
LS-RTRZP-060-xxK-SS 60 in. 1225 7.2 13
LS-RTRZP-064-xxK-SS 64 in. 1470 8.6 10
LS-RTRZP-072-xxK-SS 72 in. 1470 8.6 10
LS-RTRZP-084-xxK-SS 84 in. 1715 10.1 9
LS-RTRZP-096-xxK-SS 96 in. 1960 11.5 8
LS-RTRZP-108-xxK-SS 108 in. 2205 13.0 7
LS-RTRZP-117-xxK-SS 117 in. 2450 14.4 6
LS-RTRZP-120-xxK-SS 120 in. 2450 14.4 6
D
O
U
B